347
Revised: November 1, 2010  05:04 PM
©2010 Littelfuse, Inc
Teccor® brand Thyristors
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Please refer to http://www.littelfuse.com for current information.
15 / 20 / 25 Amp Rectifiers
Dxx15L & Dxx20L & Dxx25L Series

Dxx25L X X X X Rectifier TO-220L
Note: xx = Voltage
Part Marking SystemPart Numbering System
D 60 15 L 59
DEVICE TYPE
D:  Rectifier
VOLTAGE RATING
40: 400V
60: 600V
80: 800V
K0: 1000V
CURRENT RATING
15:  15A
20:  20A
25:  25A
PACKAGE TYPE
L: TO-220 (Isolated)
LEAD FORM DIMENSIONS
xx: Lead Form Option
MY
D6015L
TO-220AB (L Package)
®
AK not
used
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 Littelfuse:
  D8015L56  D8025L  DK020L  D4015L  D6015L53  D6025L  D4015L52  D6020L  D6020L55  D4020L52  D4015L53
D4020L  D6015L58  D6015LTP  D8015L  D4020L53  D6015L  D8020L  DK015L  D4025L  D4015LTP  D6015L52
DK025L  D4015L56  D6020L53  D8010L